i Mervyn Purdy
M¥)tors Y

MINI Hatch 1.6 One Seven 3dr | Nov 2005
LADY OWNER F/ S/ H

For sale is this stunning example on an 05 mini special edition
(seven)

Finished in metallic Red

Only 103k with full and no expense spared up to date service
history only after its last service

One lady owner from new

All mot certificates present

Really tidy for year drives as new
Great first time car or second vehicle
First to see and drive will buy
nmnE2650m

Tel or tex 7 days a week 9am to 9pm

Check out our website or follow us on Facebook for further
vehicle updates

Tel-07840136314

07821060038
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1 Clogher road, Bushmills, BT57 8XP

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Mervyn: 07840136314

£2,650

103000
Petrol
Manual

Red

1598

164

G (£255 p/a)
Hatchback
15E
PKZ4369

3635mm
1688mm
1416mm
4

150L

1495KG
430KG

29.4MPG

54.3MPG

41.5MPG

50L

5 SPEED
112MPH
10.9s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Cars cannot be reserved without deposit being paid. Engine Power BHP:

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 15" Delta
spoke light alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seats, ABS/EBD,
Anthracite Velour floor mats, ASC+T, Auto door lock when
driving, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured roof, CBC -
(Cornering brake control), CD changer I-bus preparation, Chrome
door handles, Crash sensor (auto door unlocking), Digital clock,
Driver/front passenger side airbags, Easy entry seats, Electric
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electro-hydraulic PAS, Front
and rear cupholders, Front head restraints, Front passenger seat
height adjust, Full height hardboard side lining, Halogen front
foglights, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Interior Light Package - One Hatchback, Isofix
child seat preparation, Low washer fluid indicator, Manual air
conditioning, Metallic paint, MINI Cooper S sports leather
steering wheel and gear knob, Mini Seven side decals, On board
computer, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Radio BOOST,
Rear roof spoiler, Rear screen wiper with automatic wash/wipe,
Remote central locking, Rev counter with external temperature
gauge, Run flat indicator, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service
interval indicator, Seven cloth upholstery, Seven interior trim,
Smart driver/front passenger airbags, Smokers pack, Storage
Compartment Pack - Mini Hatchback, White indicator lights
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88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



