

MINI Hatch 1.6 One Seven 3dr | Nov 2005 LADY OWNER F/ S/ H

£2,650







For sale is this stunning example on an 05 mini special edition (seven)

Finished in metallic Red

Only 103k with full and no expense spared up to date service history only after its last service

One lady owner from new

All mot certificates present

Really tidy for year drives as new

Great first time car or second vehicle

First to see and drive will buy

""""£2650""""

Tel or tex 7 days a week 9am to 9pm

Check out our website or follow us on Facebook for further vehicle updates

Tel-07840136314

07821060038

Miles:	103000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	164
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	15E
Reg:	PKZ4369

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3635mm
Width:	1688mm
Height:	1416mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	150L
Gross Weight:	1495KG
Max. Loading Weight:	430KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.9s



Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 15" Delta spoke light alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seats, ABS/EBD, Anthracite Velour floor mats, ASC+T, Auto door lock when driving, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured roof, CBC -(Cornering brake control), CD changer I-bus preparation, Chrome door handles, Crash sensor (auto door unlocking), Digital clock, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Easy entry seats, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electro-hydraulic PAS, Front and rear cupholders, Front head restraints, Front passenger seat height adjust, Full height hardboard side lining, Halogen front foglights, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Interior Light Package - One Hatchback, Isofix child seat preparation, Low washer fluid indicator, Manual air conditioning, Metallic paint, MINI Cooper S sports leather steering wheel and gear knob, Mini Seven side decals, On board computer, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Radio BOOST, Rear roof spoiler, Rear screen wiper with automatic wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter with external temperature gauge, Run flat indicator, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service interval indicator, Seven cloth upholstery, Seven interior trim, Smart driver/front passenger airbags, Smokers pack, Storage Compartment Pack - Mini Hatchback, White indicator lights

